Position

Supervisor-Custodial
Skilled Trades Worker
Skilled Trades Worker
Grounds Worker
Grounds Worker Lead
Skilled Trades Worker
Custodian-II

Skilled Trades Worker

Delivery Driver

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified

Department

Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance

Maintenance

Total Wages

$99,592
$88,957
$87,836
$67,073
$63,277
$62,866
$60,624
$58,164
$46,760

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$40,464
$34,709
$34,508
$22,783
$26,064
$32,413
$22,220
$27,524
$27,162



