Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Supervisor-Custodial		Gilroy Unified	Maintenance	\$99,592	\$40,464
Skilled Trades Worker		Gilroy Unified	Maintenance	\$88,957	\$34,709
Skilled Trades Worker		Gilroy Unified	Maintenance	\$87,836	\$34,508
Grounds Worker		Gilroy Unified	Maintenance	\$67,073	\$22,783
Grounds Worker Lead		Gilroy Unified	Maintenance	\$63,277	\$26,064
Skilled Trades Worker		Gilroy Unified	Maintenance	\$62,866	\$32,413
Custodian-II		Gilroy Unified	Maintenance	\$60,624	\$22,220
Skilled Trades Worker		Gilroy Unified	Maintenance	\$58,164	\$27,524
Delivery Driver		Gilroy Unified	Maintenance	\$46,760	\$27,162